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Glass ¥3,600 Bottle ¥28,000
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Tomi no oka Winery
From Farm Tomi Red 2017
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Shiojiri Winery

Iwadarehara Merlot 2016

Y =BT A Y- /HIER Al 2016 Em

T RYEE AT 100%
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Glass

Glass

Tomi no oka Winery
From Farm Tomi no oka Koshu 2021

Glass
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e Vex Chtar

¥7,800

Bottle ¥ 54,000

¥4,500

Bottle ¥ 31,000

¥ 3,400
" Bottle ¥ 23,000
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Opus One
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Glass ¥ 28,000 Bottle ¥190,000
g Chateau Saint-Pierre 2006 9
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G Glass ¥ 7,300 Bottle  ¥43,000 d)
Nuits—Saint—Georges ler Cru Aux Chaignots 2013 Faiveley
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Glass ¥ 6,000 Bottle ¥35,000
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' Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru Abbaye de Morgeot 2017 Berthelemot
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*service charge will be added to your bill.



JFRAUA By the glass

HY A White Wine

Failla Chardonnay Estate Vineyard Fort Ross-Seaview 2019 Freeman
T xATF ¥ WVER = RF—hk Fort Ross-Seaview -USA
JA4¥—F 74— vR ¥ —Va—
Grape : Chardonnay

BHBLBLERRE, VA ADBSR, /< BT TAOBEER, BRI CRIES ST RIDR YRR,

Chéteau La Fleur Lescours 2021 Chéteau de Lescours
¥bh— F 7N —)V VART— L Bordeaux -France
Grape : Sauvignon Blanc -Muscadelle -Sémillon

TLoyan—TRVISADEIRLHI AL LLBERBHROFIRAVA T,

FRT A Red Wine

Barolo Cannubi 2016 Tenuta Carretta
Nnu—na PURX—E Piemonte -itary
Grape : Nebbiolo

[ 2= |DECRE T2 B, B0/t —r0FVESIL vF L EEREDREDHIHKDY,

Inglenook Niebaum Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 1882 Rutherford Napa Valley  Inglenook
AV TNy T =— RN TATF—h Napa Valley
FRVR Y —T 4= 1882 T T3 —K F3-T 7L —
Grape : Cabemet Sauvignon

AL DI —FUAHIFEET, ETEMOTRUEER, 1882EIZTAF)—Dh— T DBEBR BT LIzHE TS,

Emeritus Vineyards Pinot Noir Russian River Valley 2019 Emeritus Vineyards

TAVFR T4 —R ) U= ol T 7— 7L — Russian River Valley
Grape : Pinot Noir

BNANIPDORY—RAF I F T, PV P —BDR AL ARRENREY, a2 T V7 — 7L ORMHEL L MNP HEST A TF,

Chateau de Lescours 2018 Chéteau de Lescours
T¥h— F VARIT—)L Saint-Emilion -Bordeaux
Grape : Merlot -Cabemet Sauvignon -Cabemet Franc

BRI KD, FR-LY—NFOIECLOERLPREFRHY, N7V ADLN I RER LGP RBRBHRORT AV,
X eIT Y —EARERIRMBSEOOREEET,

*service charge will be added to your bill.

Glass

¥4,000

¥3,000

Glass

¥5,600

¥5,100

¥4,100

¥3.000

Bottle

¥24,000

¥17,600

Bottle

¥32,000

¥30,000

¥24,000

¥17,600
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Sommelier Selection Wine
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Champagne Bottle
Laurent-Perrier, Grand Siécle NO25 58,000 o
a—7 Ryx, F5 ) '
U
TP 77—V a T — NOBAKREHIN, ERRT 4TV TV URLEY EiFbnET,
1
0
Grace Winery, Grace Blanc de Bl 2015 50,000
FREEWE, SLAR TS5 K TF
ZERGOBERDUYNRRTELNDL S VARTA L DARGEIRS % 7 REA VD
A=V T T,
Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blancs N.V. 36,000

VXNV Ry, TR T
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BT - R EBIRMESE QO EET

Service charge will be added to your bill.
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White Wine
Bottle
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Sous Le Puifs, Larve 2020 38,000
Eal=m— T IFyvae NI IYa A=A 2 f FYa—
NE—NZANAAD =2 T  AEELDEY, ROWITRE T, oLy —FEBbEEd,
Cuvée Misawa Akeno Koshu 2018 30,000
Xay==1 BFHM
201454, AR KDT A2y 7 — N TRARIAVPIDEEZEEOIRELZRLZT U1,
Sancerre Blanc, Vigne du Larrey Monopole,Gitton Pére et Fils S.A.S. 2018 32,000

Yo —N T T—ma Ta G EIR—N Pyhy R—)L = T4 X

194551 B/ Db DERIIL, HFo TCWAERDM, T/ RA— NV TELNAREDY L E—/1,
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Red Wine Bottle
(r ™ Chéteau Pape Clément Cru Classé des Graves 2012 60,000 /1 _\
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Chéteau Grand Puy Lacoste 5éme Cru Classé Margaux 2013 30,000
U¥b— TV Ead  FaRp
HEE, 77 T=0 T 4R — RIS EY) AEICEL BRI 58k S v h— ]
Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru Estournelles St-Jacques 2017 44,000
Tagl U R_NE — R ARV Y Dy
BBEHOHDEHR, IRSLHESEGhEEO, 2O TRLI VIV MU A
Cabernet Sauvignon Estate Grown Napa Valley, 2018 38,000
Crgich Hills Estate
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SUNTORY The Premium Malt's Master's Dream
YR ) — F FLIThL BT vRE—KX RU—.Ah

KIRIN Ichiban Premium 100% Mailt First Press Beer
XJr —FERY SLITA

E— /L /MR : Bottled Beer

Domestic Bottled Beer  ASAHI or SAPPORO
N 7Y R—"— FFA1 or rodkn B~

=Y — : Dry Sherry

HITT IV

Tio Pepe
TAF 2R RFA Yzl

: Cocktail

Kir
F—)v

Gin Tonic
v b=

Cassis Orange or Soda
VR FVYor I—HF

Moscow Mule
AT Ia2—)V

Campari Orange or Soda
Ry FLY or I—F

Champagne Cocktail
T N—=a HITIV

Small
260mt

¥1,200

334ml

Regular
380ml

¥1,700

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥1,900

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥3,000
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TRIVBBO TN

Orange Juice Peach Juice
b e Bk

Grape Juice Apple Juice
AN WAZ
Raspberry liqueur Blue Curacao
T7RIVF2— )V Th—FaF)-

=2

fa—"""0

BT — U AR AEME S TR EET,

*service charge will be added to your bill.
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Cassis liqueur
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HE{# : Japanese Plum Liqueur (Rock or Soda)

Plum liquor made in Kishu Barrel Aged

AN SERVEE B 20%

Plum liquor made in Osaka from SUNTORY

SUNTORY |Lile 7R B BTRTRR K5 RO A

$EEL - Shochu

Potato Tominohozan

TR BRI

Mao

BEE

Barley Kicchomu

EZBER  HHEAN

Sato

(-2

HZAM : Sake

Cold Kokuryu Junmai Daiginj
WE R sUROSE O

Dassai Bisui Junmai Daiginjo

B B BIKKGER

Dassai  Junmai Daiginjo

AR BORKIGER B _HI=5

Saigonosamurai  Noguchi Naohiko Sake

KEOVLFA BOMEWNIERT

Hakkaisan Junmai Daiginjo

PRI REK KNS R

Hot Kakurei Junmai Ginjo

MR s MORIGER

MEHIT U AR AR IR MBS E TV i EE T,

*service charge will be added to your bill.

35%

21%

23%

60%

45%

55%
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Glass

300ml}E

ol

720ml

720ml
300ml
150ml
720ml
720mil
300mi
150ml

300ml

150mi

¥1,700

¥1,900

¥1,300

¥1,900

¥1,300

¥1,600

¥54,000

¥32,000
¥13,400

¥6,700
¥28,000
¥24,000
¥10,000

¥5,000

¥4,900

¥2,200



U4 A% —: Whisky

Hibiki 30yrs
8 304

Japanese

Hibiki 21yrs
8 214

Hibiki Blender’'s Choice
g8 VX —XFafR

Yamazaki Pure Malt 12yrs

gy 1248

The Hakushu
B

The Ao No Age Statement
z

The Chita No Age Statement
m%

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 25yrs
Y1 254

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 17yrs
g 1748

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Mailt
P Yo T7EAR

The NIKKA Tailored
P =o F—F—F

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Vam— Ugp—h— TN— F~YL

The Macallan 12yrs
¥ wohTr 1248
Ballantine's 17yrs

RV EALy 1TE

Chivas Regal 18yrs
=RRY=FN 184

American

|.W Harper 12yrs
LW /~—X— 124

FERBETADBRE THRDRIRE S
0FZBIORMBRENVIBETD

BrEXpOI-EAaDISREE

Bottle

XS —E AR ERIRIMEE R T EE T,

*service charge will be added to your bill.

¥700,000

Blended

Blended

Pure Malt

Pure Malt

World Whisky

Grain

Pure Malt

Pure Malt

Pure Malt

Blended

Blended

Speyside Single Malt

Blended

Blended

Bourbon

30ml

¥6,600

¥2,900

¥3,200

¥2,500

¥1,800

¥1,600

¥21,000

¥2,600

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥4,100

¥2,600

¥2,100

¥2,200

¥2,100



a=¥xv7:Cognhac

Tres Viellle Reserve Lafite Rothschild

N Ypxfz LAY R 5749k ua—b Vb ( BRAEFEGS )

Remy Martin X.O. Fine Champagne
LI— =& X.0.

Martel Cordon Bleu X.O. Borderies
v —T )V VRY T)—

<—/)V:Marc

Eau de Vie de Vin de Mouton Rothschild
F—F V44— F U7y F A—br B—bFbb ( BRAEFES )

Claude Dugat Eau de Vie de Marc Assemblage de Millesimes

u—R Fall A= F V4= F =N ToPr75—Ca FILVA
7Fv7%:Grappa

Grappa Riserva Eligo dell 'Omellaia Tenuta dell'Ornellaia

T79nR VBNT 7 =V T FNRITFGAT
IV 7RAZ:Calvados

Vieux Carvados Hors d'Auge 1995 Domfrontais Lemorfon

ANVT7RR F— ' —T=2 1995 VENRS

¥xJ—:Shermry

Sherry Pedro Ximénez VORS 30 yrs. Old  Emilio Lustau
Yl — NFr BARRX VORS 304 x3IVF VRFY

XEFITH—ERHEREMESE T FEXT,

*service charge will be added to your bill.

30mi

30mi

30mi

30mi

30mi

30mi

30mi

45mi

¥25,000

¥3,900

¥3,500

¥25,000

¥6,500

¥2,600

¥4,400

¥4,600



R—RU A :Port Wine

Taylor's Tawny Port 40 yrs. Old
FAF— by A=— F—} 404

Taylor's Tawny Port 20 yrs. Old

TAT— byA=— K—b 208

HOoU- Ly :Sweet Wine

Chéteau d'yguem Sautemes Grand Cru 1996
Vxbh— FA4T A I—FTNX Bk

Chateau Suduiraut Sauternes ler Cru 2007
¥b— AFa— JI—FNAX —&

Chéteau Guiraud Sauternes ler Cru 2009

Txb— ¥r— Y—FAX —%

Grand Pore Nagano Furusato Riesling Noble Rot 2017
T R—NVREHBI—RV T RE

Eroica Riesling Ice Wine 2013

Tufd Y—RYrS TAR UL

Domaine du Pegau Pegau Vin Blanc Doux 2020

FA—X Rd— Jyrr 75 Fy—

MERICH—EAMEREMFASETOR2EET,

*service charge will be added to your bill.

45mli

45ml

45ml

45ml

45ml

45ml

45ml

45mi

¥6,000

¥2,800

¥9,000

¥3,000

¥3,200

¥5,000

¥3,400

¥4,000



JrT7nva—)v RU7 . Non-Alcoholic Beverage

Healthy Mocktail : ~vo—=s50

Mustard Spinach Ginger Ale

® IRFE T — ¥1,800
Carrot Ginger Ale
® xuyh DrVr— ¥1,800

XKEEEIAA—TTT,

Non-Alcoholic Wine “Vintense” : ,»7ra—nusy

MB O PRTAT—NBEE IZIVERBH DT AL LRIEZ DL REDVVE REFICRBEL,

UA GG DB RT o, BETHRENKROWEELESLEL, TAa—A% 0.0 %ETHRELE
BED)TAa—NTAL T,

l Glass  Bottle
& V—vJ =gy T5 Sauvignion Blanc ¥1,600 ¥9,000
® IR V—F =Ty Cbernet Sauvignion ¥1,600 ¥9,000

Jv Tha—i v—) Non-Alcoholic Beer 334ml ¥1,500

(VY -HYyRa-H4 o —) {Asahi Kirin,Sapporo,Suntory)

XEHS T —E RE RSB ST QR E ST,

*service charge will be added to your bill.



JvTnva—)v RYZ7 . Non-Alcoholic Beverage

So Jennie Rosé / Manoir des Sacre
I—Tx=— a¥ < J)U—) F I

TNa—N0%DERZOVPRR—IY T a—2R,

Red Wine Grapes Juice From Germany

RAVERREEH100% Y 2—R "FFTRFTR?
1903 BIEDAEE BRI ENFRITEI/)— L RFED LIV 2—2,

Domestic Mandarin Orange Juice

FOMPERMN A2 A100% T a—R BPALIEY
HHBEORKRLENEMN DA ) B2 LENLZ100% Y 20— R,

Domestic Apple Juice

FEHRREVAZTI00%V2—R FLEDOLTK
ER{LRE LR E —EE D2V FABD100% Y 2 — R,

Domestic Peach Juice

FBERELLH100% T 2—R PROEH
koL EREERFERE. kO RKICZEh-72100% Y 2— X,

Premium Ice Green Tea

o A B R ERL hSEk
BWIEE PAIRSSEAIZ. B#AEDOEEMN IOV TE 7= 7L IT7 MGk

Premium Green Tea

B R Bz BERL hEEEK ALY
EUIRE BEOXREIERLE, AEEVEVR LOBX,

Domestic Ginger Ale { Sweet)
TVIT A DTy — =—)b (ﬁ‘n)
EEEZORKNREMFID Or—I—)L

Domestic Ginger Ale ( Dry)
TVIT A RFAD T — =—)V (¥0)
RBHARLDKADI-HD, ESEEBOH-ZTr—I—)L

KB &I —E AR EREMBE S QR E T,

*service charge will be added to your bill.

350mi Pet Bottle

¥1,900

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,600

¥1,100

¥1,300

¥1,300



JoTna—)v KU . Non-Alcoholic Beverage

Black Oolong Tea
By—n 3k ¥1,200

Plum Juice [Rock / Sodaq]
JUT VA= )VHER (v / V—FE) ¥1,200

Kid's Beer (Non-Alcoholic)
ZEHTND ¥1,100

Coca Cola (Regular / Zero)

ay a—F L¥a5— / ¥n ¥1,000

Wilkinson Ginger Ale
VT ¥1,000

Mineral Water

IRV g —HF—

Still
Fuji Mineral Water Gold Laber

& BEELIRTNYF—H— d— )VRF~L 38mg/L Japan 780ml  ¥71,300

Sparkling
Perrier

& Ny 417mg/L France 330ml ¥1,200

Sanpellegrino

& LUy ) 640mg/L  Italia 750ml ¥1,500

MBIV —E AR EBEMESE e EEET,

*service charge will be added to your bill.
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